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Bus CTA 1030 Isbiko Station - Moassasa Station Go to website

Direction
Isbiko Station — Kobry Orabi

32 stops

Open route schedule

Isbiko Station

Masaken Isbiko St.

Masaken Al Wadi Al Qadeem (Al Salam)

Masaken Al Abd (Al Salam)

Mohamed Farid St. & Al Mathan St.

Al Salam Hospital (Al Salam City)

Salam Station (10th of Ramadan Station)

Huckstep Bridge Entrance

Qasr Oraby Furniture (Gamal Abdel Nasser)

Al Herafyeen (Gesr Al Suez)

Bavaria Egypt (Gesr Al Suez)

Badr Land

Arab Specialized Hospital (Gesr Al Suez)

Concord Al Salam Hotel (Gesr Al Suez)

Shams Club (Alf Maskan)

Alf Maskan

Al Atraby Basha Abu Al Ezz St. & Gesr Al Suez St.

Misr Al Gadida Military Hospital

Al Helmeya Garden (Gesr Al Suez)

North Cairo Electricity Distribution Company (Al Helmeya)

Al Helmeya Square (Heliopolis)

Route schedule
Isbiko Station — Kobry Orabi

Monday 10:00

Tuesday 10:00

Wednesday 10:00

Thursday 10:00

Friday 10:00

Saturday 10:00

Sunday 10:00

Route info

Direction: Isbiko Station

Stops: 32

Trip Duration: 1 hour 12 min
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Al Matareyya City Authority

Sayyed Al Abedeen Pharmacy (Cablat St.)

Aswan Pedestrian Bridge (Shubra Al Kheima)

Al Tadreeb Gate (Teraet Al Ismaili St)

National Authority For Military Production

Traffic Licensing Complex (Shubra)

Abboud

Mazallat

Nour Al Huda Automotive (Shubra Al Kheima)

Faculty of Agriculture - Ain Shams University

Kobry Orabi



Direction
Kobry Orabi — Isbiko Station

41 stops

Open route schedule

Kobry Orabi

Faculty of Agriculture - Ain Shams University

Nour Al Huda Automotive (Shubra Al Kheima)

Mazallat

Al Mazallat

Al Mazallaat ( Shubra)

Mazallat Station

Abboud

Traffic Licensing Complex (Shubra)

Al Tadreeb Gate (Teraet Al Ismaili St)

Aswan Pedestrian Bridge (Shubra Al Kheima)

Al Sawah Square

Shahrazad Hall ( Sawah)

Sayyed Al Abedeen Pharmacy (Cablat St.)

Al Matareyya City Authority

Al Matareyya Square Station

Al Helmeya Square (Heliopolis)

North Cairo Electricity Distribution Company (Al Helmeya)

Adminstration Of Mobilization And Recruitment

Heliopolis Courthouse Complex

Al Helmeya Garden (Gesr Al Suez)

Misr Al Gadida Military Hospital

Al Atraby Basha Abu Al Ezz St. & Gesr Al Suez St.

Alf Maskan

Shams Club (Alf Maskan)

Route schedule
Kobry Orabi — Isbiko Station

Monday 10:00

Tuesday 10:00

Wednesday 10:00

Thursday 10:00

Friday 10:00

Saturday 10:00

Sunday 10:00

Route info

Direction: Kobry Orabi

Stops: 41

Trip Duration: 1 hour 31 min
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Concord Al Salam Hotel (Gesr Al Suez)

Arab Specialized Hospital (Gesr Al Suez)

Badr Land

Cottonil Factory - Gesr Al Suez

Gesr Al Suez - Taha Hussein

Al Herafeyin (Gesr Al Suez)

Qasr Oraby Furniture (Gamal Abdel Nasser)

Hikestep Bridge Entrance

Salam Station (10th of Ramadan Station)

Al Salam First Police Station

Al Salam Hospital (Al Salam City)

Mohamed Farid St. & Al Mathan St.

Masaken Al Abd (Al Salam)

Masaken Al Wadi Al Qadeem (Al Salam)

Masaken Isbiko St.

Isbiko Station

CTA 1030 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website 
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Al Khusus

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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